
CITY OF TURLOCK
BIDDER'S SUMMARY

PROJECT TITLE: Column Replacement at Covered Storage Building
PROJECT NUMBER: 17-25
BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING TIME: 11:00 AM

ANTICIPATED COUNCIL AWARD DATE: April 25, 2017 1 2 3

Item Unit of Estimated
No. Item Description Measure Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total
1 Column Replacement at Covered

Storage Building
LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $16,240.00 $16,240.00 $18,790.00 $18,790.00 $27,734.94 $27,734.94

Base Bid Total  =

4 5

Item Unit of Estimated
No. Item Description Measure Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total
1 Column Replacement at Covered

Storage Building
LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $32,825.00 $32,825.00 $38,870.00 $38,870.00

P&F Metals

$27,734.94

March 9, 2017

ENGINEER'S EST. Bigler Construction

$15,000.00

Alameda Construction

Siotos Construction

$15,000.00 $32,825.00 $38,870.00

$18,790.00

Base Bid Total  =

ENGINEER'S EST.
Richard Townsend
Construction Inc.

$16,240.00


